
NO. AGENT NAME CONTRACT START DATE

1 All-Rounded International Academy Pte Ltd 14/1/2025

2 Ase Overseas Education Pte. Ltd. 26/11/2024

3 Beijing New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co. Ltd 1/1/2025

4 Compass Pte.Ltd 20/1/2025

5 Degrees Vietnam Education Development Company Limited 2/9/2024

6 Destiny Consultant Pte Ltd 13/1/2025

7 Edupro Pte. Ltd. 25/11/2024

8 Eway International Education Pte. Ltd. 6/2/2025

9 Huatong Xinnuo Int'l Cultural Exchange Center Limited (iae China) 17/1/2025

10 Luxiaoxian Pte Ltd 1/1/2025

11 Purong ITI Pte. Ltd. 21/1/2025

12 Reshaped Great Thinkers Pte. Ltd. 4/7/2024

13 Rich Star International Pte Ltd 3/7/2024

14 Sg Advanced Education Management & Research Pte. Ltd. 6/2/2025

15 Shenzhen Lingmei Education Service Co., Ltd. 9/9/2024

16 St. Paul (Beijing) Education Technology Co., Ltd 11/2/2025

17 Swz Tech Pte.Ltd 13/1/2025

18 Vaster Holding Pte Ltd 6/2/2025

19 Zhejiang Shinyway Overseas Studies Co., Ltd 1/1/2025

NO. AGENT NAME CONTRACT START DATE

1 Edu Star Academic Centre Pte. Ltd. 28/5/2024

2 Guangdong Fastrack Education Development Co., Ltd 10/5/2024

3 International Education Limited 3/6/2024

4 Link Studies Technology Pte. Ltd. 22/4/2024

5 SG Foundation Education Centre Pte. Ltd. 16/5/2024

6 Shenzhen Get Success Science & Technology Culture Communication Co, 
Ltd

3/5/2024

7 Xin Cheng Group Pte. Ltd. 27/5/2024

8 Yiyuzhumeng (Shanghai) Consulting Management Co., Ltd. 10/6/2024

9 Yungu Educare Pte. Ltd. 15/4/2024

10 Zi Tong Consultant Pte. Ltd. 27/5/2024

FIS AGENT LIST (Active)

FIS AGENT LIST (Expired)

COUNTRY

Singapore

Singapore

China, People's Republic of China

Singapore

Vietnam

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

China, People's Republic of China

Singapore

Singapore

China, People's Republic of China
Hong Kong

China, People's Republic of China, Xiamen
Singapore

Singapore

China, People's Republic of China

China, People's Republic of China

Singapore

Singapore

China, People's Republic of China, Zhejiang, Hangzhou

COUNTRY

China, People's Republic of China

China, People's Republic of China

China, People's Republic of China

China, People's Republic of China

China, People's Republic of China
Singapore

China, People's Republic of China

China, People's Republic of China

China, People's Republic of China

Singapore

China, People's Republic of China
Singapore
Indonesia
Vietnam

CONTRACT EXPIRY DATE

13/1/2026

25/11/2025

31/12/2026

19/1/2026

1/9/2025

12/1/2026

24/11/2025

5/2/2026

16/1/2026

31/12/2026

20/1/2026

3/7/2025

2/7/2025

5/2/2026

8/9/2025

10/2/2026

12/1/2026

5/2/2026

31/12/2026

CONTRACT EXPIRY DATE

27/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/6/2025

14/4/2025

26/5/2025

2/6/2025

21/4/2025

15/5/2025

2/5/2025

26/5/2025
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